Winter 2016 
Year II Class of 2018
 MIDTERM and EXAM SCHEDULE 


VMB 751  Systemic Pathology 2
Midterm I            Thursday January 28
Midterm II 	    Monday February 22

VMB 762  Pharmacology 2 
Midterm I 	Friday January 22
[bookmark: _GoBack]Midterm II 	Friday February 12

VMB 763 Clinical Pathology 
Midterm I	Monday January 25
Midterm II	     Wednesday February 17

VMB 764 Diagnostic Imaging 
Midterm I	    Wednesday February 3
Midterm II            Wednesday February 24


FINAL EXAMS
Monday, March 14		  	VMB 751 Systemic Pathology 2
Tuesday, March 15		  	VMB 764 Diagnostic Imaging	
Wednesday, March 16        		Study Day
Thursday, March 17    			VMB 763 Clinical Pathology
Friday, March 18	VMB 762 Pharmacology 2

